Torneo delle terze medie: squadra Quintino/b
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allenatore sig. Micheli Marco

cognome

Basile
Cocozza
Collotti
Faggionato
Ferrara
Longobardi
Luzzi
Micheli
Oliva
Rapone
Razza
Rusconi
Stegani

nome

Lorenzo
Matteo
Matteo
Marcello
Matteo
Matteo
Stefano
Andrea
Lorenzo Alex
Federico
Giorgio
Fabrizio
Andrea

data di nascita

20/07/00
24/08/00
20/01/00
09/06/00
05/11/99
14/04/01
18/12/00
08/03/00
13/03/00
08/04/00
23/05/00
21/09/00
13/07/00

classe

3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H



